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OEM Reference

OPEL 0542047
OPEL 0542467
OPEL 093146084
OPEL 093170606
OPEL 093176084
OPEL 542047
OPEL 542467
OPEL 5542275
OPEL 93146084
OPEL 93170606
OPEL 93176084
OPEL 93177446
VAUXHALL 00542047
VAUXHALL 00542467
VAUXHALL 0542047
VAUXHALL 0542467
VAUXHALL 093146084
VAUXHALL 093170606
VAUXHALL 093176084
VAUXHALL 542047
VAUXHALL 542467
VAUXHALL 93146084
VAUXHALL 93170606
VAUXHALL 93176084

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986473223
BOSCH 0986473223
STELLOX 0498776SX
MTR 12129447
JP GROUP 1262000670
sbs 13012136141
ABAKUS 13104057
ABAKUS 13104057
ABAKUS 13104058
ABAKUS 13104058
SNRA 1375239
ERT 150220C
OSSCA 17277
OSSCA 17277
VEGE 21094303
NK 2136141
EAI 2375239
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

ERA Benelux
SHAFTEC
APEC

TRW

TRW

TMI

TMI

Calipere+ NAIBA
Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE

ABE
AUTOFREN SEINSA
REMY

ATI

DA SILVA

DEPA

MDR

BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

GH

NTY

PROTECH

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

KAMOKA
JURATEK

KAWE

MASUMA
GENERAL RICAMBI
ASHUKI by Palidium
PATRON

4X4 ESTANFI

FTE

Stark

MOTAQUIP
YSPARTS
ENERGY

BC53070
BC8929
BCA1155
BHN313
BHN313
BR002468
BR002468
C988AL
CA2578
CBCO046L
CZH1124
D02519
DC73070
E3070
ET1830
ET73070
EUB12136141
F59120
F59120
FCL694193
FCL694193
GH453657V
HZTPLO02
ITS065
J3210817
JBC0643
JCA1027L
KC01011
MBAO0O081
OP6197
PAL41168
PBRC192
PDF49083
RS389843A0
SKBC0460017
VBC145L
YSBC0607
ZH0091
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